Carrasco
Severino
Kluber
Lynn
Nelson
Santana

5 tied w/

Wood
Anderson
Keuchel
Kluber
Severino
Cashner
Carrasco
Nelson
deGrom
Scherzer

Kluber
Severino
Carrasco
Sale
Scherzer
Greinke
Strasburg
Kershaw
Ray
Arrieta

Carrasco
Kluber
Scherzer
Stroman
Severino
Greinke
Lynn
Arrieta
Martinez
Santana

JU
TP
uw
AB
TP
AB

ERA

JU
AB
SS
uw
TP
AB
JU
TP
SS
AB

uw
TP
JU
uw
AB
LH
uw
SS
LB
SP

1P

JU

uw
AB
LH
TP
LH
AB
SP
SP
AB

10

O O ©

2.27
2.45
2.48
2.49
2.55
2.56
2.72
2.72
2.75
2.76

177
177
176
169
164
154
147
136
135
133

145.2
144.2
143.2
140.0
137.2
134.2
133.1
132.2
131.1
127.0

2018 4th Period
Pitching Leaders

Arrieta
Martinez
Sale
Stroman
Archer
Bundy
Wacha

4 tied w/

Giles
Minor
Madson
Greene
Miller
Swarzak
Davis
Robertso
Neshek
Knebel

Lynn
Stroman
Martinez
Ray
Gonzalez
Wacha
Verlander
Santana
Keuchel
Teheran

Kluber
Carrasco
deGrom
Severino
Scherzer
Anderson
Greinke
Sale
Santana
9 tied w/

L
SP
SP
uw
LH
SP
EL
EL

REL ERA

LB
Ju
Ju
LH
uw
Ju
AB
Ju
Ju
LB

BB
AB
LH
SP
LB
JU
EL
uw
AB
SS
EL

cG
uw
JU
SS
TP
AB
AB
LH
uw
AB

13
12
11
11

0.51
0.51
1.29
1.32
1.38
1.38
1.54
1.55
1.70
1.76

65
58
51
51
49
49
47
46
45

WA PAPOIONNO©OO

Jansen
Gearrin
Iglesias
Riviero
Neshek
Knebel
Leone
Bradley
Hand

3 tied w/

Minor
Swarzak
Alexander
Jansen
Hader
Davis
Iglesias
Warren

5 tied w/

Arrieta
Santana
Greinke
Martinez
Stroman
Wacha
Verlander
Archer
Bundy

2 tied w/

Carrasco
Ray
Severino
Anderson
Archer
Scherzer

26 tied w/

AB
LH
uw
TP
JU
LB
TP
EL
SP

APP
JU
JU
LB
AB
EL
AB
uw
AB

HRA
SP
AB
LH
SP
LH
EL
uw
SP
EL

SH
JU
LB
TP
AB
SP
AB

21
20
20
15
13

o1 o o,

40
37
36
35
34
34
33

32

30
27
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21

PPN WWW



